Proportional flow control valves VPCF
TOC Bookmark
Proportional flow control valves VPCF
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Data sheet
Technical data

32021/04 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional flow control valves VPCF
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
VPCF Proportional fl ow control valve
002 Nominal width [mm]
6 6
003 Directional control valve type
L In-line valve
004 Valve function
8 3/3-way valve
005 Pneumatic connection
G38 G3/8
006 Pressure range [bar]
6 0 ... 6
10 0 ... 10
007 Setpoint input for individual valves
V1 0 ... 10 V
A4 4 ... 20 mA
008 Display type
E LED
009 EU certifi cation
EX2 II 3GD
4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/04
Proportional flow control valves VPCF
Peripherals overview
1
2
3
4
5
4
Accessories
Description a Page/Internet
[1] Adapters
NEFV
Connecting cable for analogue/digital input/output modules from Beckhoff, e.g. EtherCAT Box output module
EP41xx and EtherCAT Box input module EP31xx
10
[2] Connecting cable
NEBU
For control purposes 9
[3] Connecting cable
SIM
For control purposes 9
[4] Push-in fitting
QS
For connecting tubing with standard O.D. 9
[5] Silencers
U
For reducing noise at exhaust ports 9
Peripherals overview
52021/04 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional flow control valves VPCF
Data sheet
Function -P- Voltage
24 V DC
-M- Flow rate
20 ... 1000 l/min
-L- Pressure
1 ... 6 bar
General technical data
Type VPCF-...-G3/8-6 VPCF-...-G3/8-10